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Recent Performance Data



Hotels & Campsites



Arrivals by source markets



Hotels & Short-term Rentals 



Tourist Info & Attractions



European inbound travel in early 2025
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# destinations reporting growth # destinations reporting decline Net growth markets

(*) date varies (Jan-Feb or Jan-Mar)
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Air travel, hotels & short-term rentals performance
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LFT Hotel & Camping Survey
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LFT Hotel Survey
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58%

30%

28%

43%

70%

73%

Greater reluctance of guests to spend
on site (vs. 2024)

Increase in length of stay next months
(vs. 2024)

Increased demand due to major events

Rather agree Rather disagree

LFT Hotel Survey
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High operating costs

Ongoing investment in the quality of offer

Economic situation

Labour shortages

Short-term nature of bookings

Competition from alternative accommodation offers

Geopolitical tensions, wars

New US tariffs, possible trade war

Artificial intelligence

Sustainability & climate change

Very important Important Less important Not at all important
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LFT Camping Survey
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LFT Camping Survey
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High operating costs

Ongoing investment in the quality of offer

Labour shortages

Short-term nature of bookings

Economic situation

Sustainability & climate change

New US tariffs, possible trade war

Geopolitical tensions, wars

Competition from alternative accommodation offers

Very important Important Less important Not at all important
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Increased demand due to major
events

Greater reluctance of guests to
spend on site (vs. 2024)

Rather agree Rather disagree



Business Events demand forecast 2025
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Search & Booking Data 
(Hotels / Flights / Campsites / Travel Themes)



Hotel Searches & Bookings
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Ø weekly search growth (last 30 days) % change vs. 2024

Hotel Searches & Bookings

US +175% AT +72%



Flight Searches & Bookings
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Flight Searches and Capacities
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Campsites Bookings
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Travel Themes on Google



E-Reputation



E-Reputation Luxembourg
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Total

Accommodation

Attractions

Restaurants

Luxembourg Benchmark

-0.03 pt.

-0.04 pt.

-0.03 pt.

-0.02 pt.

E-Reputation Luxembourg



Short-term travel intent surveys



Travel Intent of Europeans for the next 6 months

Mar 2024 Mar 2025

Mar 2024 Mar 2025



Travel Intent of Europeans for the next 6 months

Mar 2025Mar 2024 Mar 2025Mar 2024 Mar 2025Mar 2024



Travel Intent of Europeans for the next 6 months
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Travel Intent of Europeans for the next 6 months
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Travel Intent of Europeans for the next 6 months

https://etc-corporate.org/reports/monitoring-sentiment-for-intra-european-travel-spring-summer-2025/
https://etc-corporate.org/reports/monitoring-sentiment-for-intra-european-travel-spring-summer-2025/


15%

51%

30%

6%

Focus on the domestic market : LFT Resident Survey

1 leisure trip

2+ leisure trips

Jan 2024-
Apr 2025

Before 
2024

44%

11%

11%

9%

8%

6%

6%

4%

1%

1%

Hotel

Countryside house ("gîte rural")

Camping: tent, caravan

Camping: rental

Holiday rental

Youth hostel, summer camp

Staying at friends & relatives

Motorhome

Second home (incl. annual pitch on campsite)

Other



Focus on the domestic market : LFT Resident Survey
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Eislek

MPSL
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Lux-Ville

Sud

Guttland
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1-3 nights
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Focus on the domestic market : LFT Resident Survey

44%

35%

24%

18%

17%

15%

14%

1%

10%

Taking same-day trips there regularly

Other destinations are more interesting

Too familiar, prefer to discover new things
elsewhere

Too expensive

Visiting my family & friends abroad

Weather, climate

Luxembourg's offer does not match my
holiday wishes

Had a negative experience in the past

No real reason, just never thought of
holidaying there
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26%
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14%

12%

11%

11%

10%

9%

9%

7%

7%

6%

6%

4%

10%

Easy to reach and to return home

Seeing and visiting something different

In the context of Covid-19 (e.g. 50€ vouchers)

In the context of my specific pastimes, leisure activities

Variety of experiences within short distances

Out of curiosity, lack of knowledge of the country

Safety of the destination

High quality of tourist infrastructures

Free public transport

Ecological reasons (e.g. no need to take plane)

Destination that is not overcrowded

Lack of time to travel abroad

Welcoming population and hosts

Ease of making oneself understood

Pleasant climate without extremes

Travelling abroad is too expensive

Other (gift, special private event etc.)



Focus on the domestic market : LFT Resident Survey
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Nature, countryside

Resting, relaxation

Wellness, health

Sightseeing, discovery

Active & sports (incl. hiking, biking…)

Culinary & wine

Culture & heritage

Visit friends & relatives

Events (culture, sports)

City trip

Learning courses, workshops
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With my spouse or partner

With friends and family

With children <16 years

By myself

In the context of an
organised group
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19%

At least once a month

Regularly, but not every month

Irregularly

No intention



Focus on the Camping market : ACSI Survey
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Economic and travel forecasts



Consumer and business sentiment in Europe
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GDP forecast
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Inflation forecast, policy rates, travel prices
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International
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Travel forecast 2025 (I)



Travel forecast 2025 (II)



Your contact

mailto:alain.krier@lft.lu
http://www.visitluxembourg.com/
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